OcHoBu ejiekTponuke 3a CHU - pesyaratu ucnura janyap 2024.

Hcenur
] IIpBu JApyrun Tpehn
bpoj IIpe3ume u nme uonla)ahn ;1011\)4)‘:11114 uollzaahn HPBH, I[pym. HPBH, I[pym. Tpehn. Yxynio Ounena
HH/IEKCa KOJIOKBHjyM KOJIOKBHjyM KOJIOKBHjyM KOJIOKBHjyM KOJIOKBHjyM TIO€Ha
3aJaTaKk 3aJaTak 3aJaTak

2018/0600 Thupuh Muxajmo 82 65 100 48 11 0 0 27.22 5
2019/0581 CramenkoBuh Bykarmia 99 0 0 4 6 0 0 9.00 5
2019/0678  [pakynuh borman 80 55 25 59 0 0 50 0 37.08 5
2020/0587 Bpanem Mapuja 100 85 52 0 0 35 50.35 6
2021/0079  Casuh Bnamucnas 100 47 36 37 10 0 26.70 5
2021/0390 ITaBnosuh HMuec 59 48 20 30 0 22.61 5
2021/0397  Ypomesuh Bojun 93 32 30 25 12 0 21.29 5
2021/0491 Maruh Karapuna 96 53 0 0 0 18.27 5
2021/0537 Camapyuja baaroje 78 44 29 33 0 45 36.75 5
2021/0545 MujaroBuh Hemama 100 43 56 22 0 25 38.88 5
2021/0586 'bophesuh Anacracuja 97 49 1 0 0 0 17.71 5
2021/0623 Ilepun IlaBne 36 61 0 40 28.54 5
2022/0232  CranojeBuh Panko 100 33 83 0 30 34.62 5
2022/0249  Jemuuh Jenena 100 34 60 63 16 0 0 15 35.95 5
2022/0263 TIlpna [lparan 15 67 40 0 10 10 0 13.01 5
2022/0304 Benrun Credan 66 0 0 48 30 0 10 40 35.55 5
2022/0318 Munanosuh Kartapuna 93 5 9 36 0 0 16.64 5
2022/0363 CreBanoBuh Hophe 100 70 20 39 6 0 0 21.40 5
2022/0388 Ilerposuh Jlana 96 80 50 78 58 0 0 39 60.02 7
2022/0414  Vanosuh Jlazap 68 70 50 0 0 0 33.41 5
2022/0457  PanuBojeBuh Kpucruna 74 74 65 0 0 27 47.09 5
2022/0474  Panynosuh Tapa 88 76 5 67 45 0 0 0 38.15 5
2022/0480 3akuh JoBan 87 5 7 0 0 40 21.25 5
2022/0488 Panuh Jlyka 84 7 20 0 0 0 12.45 5



2022/0543
2022/0574
2022/0580
2022/0584
2022/0589
2022/0595
2022/0642
2022/0656
2022/0721
2022/0731
2023/0001
2023/0011
2023/0012
2023/0014
2023/0023
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2023/0038
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2023/0043
2023/0046
2023/0070
2023/0073
2023/0078
2023/0083
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2023/0089
2023/0095
2023/0104
2023/0105
2023/0111

Jeznuh Jakma
Byxkuhesuh Jlazap
Bparuh Annpej
HoBoBuh Anekca
Mocyposuh JoBan
Majctoposuh Jlanuna
Anpapuh Ypom
KoBauesuh Kpuctujan
Mahemuh Muite
JHammh Mapko
Mumkosuh Anekca
Hukonuh Anexcanmap
Munukuh Mustomn
[Memwmh dumutpuje
I'p6uh Cphan
CuhoBuh Muxajno
Crojanosuh Ypoun
Cxkoxosuh Henan
PamkoBuh Anekcanmgap
Honujanosuh Byk
Wnuh Huxona
JKuskosuh Anekca
Jepunuh VBan
Byxkosuh Pagomup
Jestuh Jana

Hukonuh Mama
BewoBuh Ormen
Mapkosuh Muxajmno
Credanouh Ypomr
Panenxosuh Cramra
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2023/0113
2023/0116
2023/0124
2023/0129
2023/0133
2023/0134
2023/0141
2023/0148
2023/0149
2023/0150
2023/0175
2023/0178
2023/0187
2023/0189
2023/0200
2023/0203
2023/0204
2023/0230
2023/0233
2023/0234
2023/0236
2023/0242
2023/0243
2023/0245
2023/0252
2023/0282
2023/0284
2023/0285
2023/0286
2023/0299

Kopusma Jlyman
Mucoscku Mapko
Crujennh HoBak
HeneskoBuh Bespko
Thupuh Mapko

Muxuh Anekca

I'maro CreBan
ITaBnosuh Musmniia
Mymmkuh Credan
[[BeTkoBUh Anekcannap
Cranxosuh Jlazap

Uruh Hophe
Muagenosuh Huxomna
byxuh Coduja

VYpuut Aunpuja
Mapxkosuh JlaBua-Manojino
Mymukuh Bana
JoBuuuh Jlana

Taguh Munuua
CrojanoBuh Anekcanpa
MaxkcumoBuh Anapuja
TpuaBueBuh AHnpuja
Tpunxosuh Annpe;j
Munanenosuh Maja
Josanosuh Borman
Yonosuh Anhena
HooBuh Maruja
hypuuh Credan
Mutposuh Muxauso
Munagunosuh Maa
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2023/0304
2023/0312
2023/0317
2023/0319
2023/0322
2023/0323
2023/0324
2023/0326
2023/0329
2023/0330
2023/0336
2023/0339
2023/0344
2023/0345
2023/0346
2023/0352
2023/0353
2023/0354
2023/0355
2023/0357
2023/0364
2023/0365
2023/0367
2023/0371
2023/0373
2023/0377
2023/0378
2023/0406
2023/0417
2023/0421

Manowuh Capa
Jby6uunh Anacracuja
Tpudynosuh bomuko
Mapuh Mapra
Byxkosuh Hukomna
Jlemuh Munan
Kannuh NUnuja
Tpusuh Mupko
Joxosuh Jlena
Panhenosuh Nnuja
Wnuh Crojan
[Tymmuuh CtojHa
MunojkoBuh Anekca
I'ony6oBuh bopjana
MuagenoBuh Musomn
Kuskosuh Hukona
JoxcumoBuh Teonopa
Yyxkuh XKesbko
Cnacuh bojan
Munomesuh Musnniia
Annonos Koncrantun
Kuranosuh Kpuctuna
Bunorujesuh Ilerap
CreBanoBuh Ceprej
[Mymmma Jlejan
Hexespan [Ierap
Byxkotuh I1etap
Majep UBan
Besmkosuh Jlyman
VYibaHoB Aptjom
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41.00
32.84
15.33
34.94
59.09
55.77
51.31
42.43
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2023/0423
2023/0426
2023/0429
2023/0474
2023/0540
2023/0543
2023/0550
2023/0566
2023/0570
2023/0571
2023/0583
2023/0593
2023/0595
2023/0603
2023/0625
2023/0647
2023/0731
2023/0732

Kpuukosuh Munwnia
Mo:xapoBcku Mapk
Tacuh Jlymmia
NBanoBuh Anekcanmapa
JlenojeBuh Mapko
Hpamkosuh Bama
[Terponujeuh Maruja
JanuhujeBuh Ana
3axuposuh Mup3a
PajkoBuh ®unun
KaspeBuh Huna
Munopanosuh Mununa
Jlykuh Hemama
Huxonuh Coduja
Manaunh Mapko

Jepruh Ana

Aamer Muayad

Ogola Daniel Baraka

96
91
100
91
99
95

97
85
98
94
99
97
100
93
100
56
50

80
74

78

67

65
65

52

80
59

80
55

85

67

10
30

65
89

95
38
13

21

10
40
25

17

o oo

45

(o]

(eoleolNelNolololoellolololle)

62
50

o

30
15

15

20
30

o

45

61.02
50.15
24.45
20.24
48.58
30.57
26.46
46.17

9.25
13.72
30.94
20.90
15.53
14.28
23.40
51.19

6.44

3.33

g1 o1 o 01010101 010101010101 O1 01 01O N



